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Volta
BRAUN
Silva
Saunier
Barros
Prumbaum
Zeyer
Origer
Berg
Treinen

. Murgante
. Arroyo Olalla
. LOPES

1. Vernygor

15.
16.
17.
18.

. Grober
14.

Popow
Hansen
Gomes Bota
NEY
Sauveur
Torres

4. Dormans

5. Saunier

Fitline Musel's Laf 2023

Luca
Christophe
Domingos
Anthony
Antonio
Christophe
Michaél
Andre
Gilles
Mike
Giuseppe
Alvaro
Denis
Tetyana
Laura
Yves
Véronique
Carlos
MIKE
René
Yannick
Martine
Sandra

NP NNE RN R R NS PR WR NN R R

M30
M20
M55
M35
M50
M30
M35
M35
MU18
M30
M40
M30
M50
W40
W30
M30
W40
M35
M45
M40
M20
W35
W35

57 ITA
18 LUX
47 POR
38 FRA
58 PRT
53 DEU
36 LUX
52 LUX
72 LUX
51 LUX
34 LUX
49 ESP
30 LUX
46 UKR
40 LUX
22 LUX
70  LUX
56 PRT
7 LUX
61 LUX
24 LUX
21 LUX
39 FRA
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Giorgetti Friends

INDIVIDUEL
CA Fola
Giorgetti Friends

CAEG Grevenmacher

CA Belvaux
CSN Clervaux
CSL

Couch Potatoes
CA Dudelange
CSL

CA Dudelange

Celtic / peterssporttrailteam
Giorgetti Friends
Museldickserten

CIS Sanem/Differdange

CSN Clervaux
CA Fola

00:40:09
00:43:05
00:43:07
00:44:48
00:45:45
00:46:39
00:46:58
00:47:31
00:48:01
00:48:42
00:48:56
00:49:18
00:49:42
00:49:59
00:50:32
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:14
00:52:30
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:15
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

19.
20.
21.
22.
. Bertrand
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
. Raimondo
32.
33.
. Weber
34.
35.
36.
10.

Gillen

Nyiri

DA SILVA MENDES
Stucchi

Achim
AGOSTINI
Hirtt

Cruz Vazquez
Breuskin
Timur

Faria

Araujo
Rodrigues

De Bosio

Achim
Nilles

Moreira
Espen
Vidoni
Agostinho
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Pit

Alec
Jordan
Jonathan
Lore
Andrei
ALAIN
Mathis
Marcos
Luc
Crnovrsanin
Natalia
Nelson
Jo
Matteo
Lucia
Tudor
Robert
Valérie
Antonio
Max
Diego
Natalia
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M30
M60
M20
M40
W50
M40
M50
M20
M45
M30
M20
w45
M35
M35
M40
w45
MU18
M60
w45
M55
M30
M40
w45

23

35
17
43
10
13
71
62
59
33
55
42
31
19
27
16
65
66
54
44
50
12

LUX
CAN
LUX
LUX
BEL
ROU
LUX
LUX
ESP
LUX
LUX
PRT
PRT
PRT
ITA
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
PRT
LUX
LUX
FRA
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Wild Ducks

JK Sarma

CA Belvaux/Team Running Force Portugal
AS Douanes

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

CAPA Ettelbriick Lux.

Giorgetti Friends

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

capa

Giorgetti Friends

00:53:16
00:54:22
00:55:14
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:57:59
00:58:06
00:58:35
00:58:51
00:59:25
00:59:37
00:59:43
01:00:12
01:00:12
01:00:24
01:00:33
01:00:34
01:02:00
01:02:06
01:02:23
01:02:41
01:02:47
01:02:49
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
37.
17.
38.
39.
40.
18.
19.
20.
21.
41.

Sara
Martine
Rachel
Heukemes
Roux
Schmidt
Erazo
Pierre
Lehmann
Gaspar
Heukemes
SPIGARELLI
Tria

Rosa
QUINTUS
ZOSSONG
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Gomes
Ronck
Kirps
Suthida
Carla
Sabrina
Adrian
Magdalena
Marco
David
Achim
Susanna
Pamela
QUISPE
Fabienne
Jean-Luc
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w45
W45
wu20
W50
W35
w40
M20
W35
M35
M30
M60
W40
W40
W60
w45
M60

20
28
29
68
67

73
48
11
37
69
25
41

26
60

PRT
LUX
LUX
DEU
DEU
DEU
HND
POL
DEU
LUX
DEU
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
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LT Hesper

sport@pm-international.com

info@pm-international.com

FitLine

LT Hesper

sport@pm-international.com

Special Olympics Luxembourg

01:02:50
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:06:26
01:07:00
01:07:02
01:07:45
01:08:42
01:09:05
01:11:20
01:13:54
01:26:09
01:26:09
01:27:03
01:29:28
01:29:53
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Kill
Kohnen
Neu
Coimbra
Suhrcke
Bauer
Chaussy
Rock
Schneider
Salomon
Wozniak
Sousa
Lisboa

Salomon

. Jeromito
. Thies

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Ludwig
17.

Hermes
Koster
Bourg
Giwer
GLOD

Klonski
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Carole
Louis
Adrien
Flavio
Marc
Esther
Jennifer
Sven
Ralf
Toni
Bruno
Carlos
Mylo
Sébastien
Gregory
Tania
Pit

Mats
Kim
Joris
Michel Patrick
Jessica
Luc
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W30
M20
MU20
M20
M55
W30
w20
M30
M55
Wu16
M50
M30
MU14
M45
M20
W35
M30
MU16
MU16
MuU14
M50
w40
M45

242
268
265
272
270
261
253
259
277
223
218
246
267
222
255
239
275
262
243
244
219
240
216

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
LUX
FRA
POR
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
DEU
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
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C.A.E.G. Grevenmacher
CSL

CSL

CSN Clervaux

LG Rhein-Wied

BIL RUNNERS

Cadudelange

ralf.schneider@pm-international.com

Trispeed Mamer

Celtic Diekirch

TTSPORTS

FLA LL

CAEG Grevenmacher
SCL

CAEG Grevenmacher

00:17:02
00:17:54
00:18:05
00:19:11
00:19:30
00:21:14
00:21:14
00:21:19
00:21:21
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:26
00:22:32

Spiridon Létzebuerg / Special Olympics Létzelua®)35

00:22:35

Spiridon 08 / Special Olympics Luxembourg 00:22:35
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

L ¢

3 chiplauf.de

. Scholtes
18.
. Wengler
19.
20.
. Goergen
10.
21.
11.
22.
12.
23.
24,
25.
13.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
14.

Raymond

Wengler
Schmit

Doss

Doss
Schroeder
BERTEMES
Céline
Hienckes
Sikorzewski
Perovic
KeRler
Ribeiro
Bodri
Dedenbach
Schilling
Kuduzovic
Nilles
REITER

Gomes
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Nora
Kieffer
Viviane
Guy
Mike
Deborah
Irina
Sebastian
Manon
Guy
Godelaine
Gaston
Wojtek
Nino
Ivonne
Ricardo
Ronny
Bernhard
Pierre
Fahrudin
Alex
JOEL
Fatima
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W35
M65
W60
M80
M50
W35
w40
M45
W20
M50
W30
M70
M50
M55
w45
M30
M40
M60
MU14
M35
MU16
M55
w40

252
260
228
229
212
250
279
280
273
213
221
235
230
215
266
245
241
282
251
276
271
238
256

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
DEU
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
POL
LUX
DEU
PRT
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
LUX
LUX
PRT
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Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg
Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

FitLine
FitLine

Team BOW?24
PMX
Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg
Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg
FitLine

CAEG Grevenmacher

fahrudin.kuduzovic@pm-international.com

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

00:22:39
00:22:50
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:08
00:23:08
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:20
00:23:22
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:32
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:24:18
00:24:23
00:24:36
00:25:16
00:26:07
00:26:37
00:26:53
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
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15.
16.
17.
18.
33.
19.
34.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
35.
26.
27.

Garnie
Marques
Oliveira
Gilbertz
Chrisnach
Cestar

Di Letizia
Frantz
Sassy
Baltazar
Reding
Kohnen
Fries
Vieira Pinto
Ventura Correia
Goergen

Fitline Musel's Laf 2023

Sylvie
Sofia
Serenela
Anouk
Pats
Sabrina
Damiano
Conny
Patty
Ana
Christiane
Manon
Carmen
Rogério
Marta

Corinne
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W35
W35
W30
W30
M55
w40
M40
w40
W60
W45
W70
W20
W40
M35
w40
W35

281
247
237
220
210
254
249
214
211
257
236
269
274
233
232
263

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
PRT
LUX
LUX
LUX
POR
POR
LUX

Seite 3von 3

Wings for Life Supporter

BOW24
Wings for Life Supporter

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

00:26:55
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:28
00:28:45
00:29:23
00:29:39
00:29:41
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:29:58
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:47



